Lead-free
Notes:    1.   Part mounted on FR-4 board with recommended pad layout, which can be found on our website
at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02001.pdf.
2.   Short duration test pulse used to minimize self-heating effect.
3.   No purposefully added lead.
DS30158 Rev. 10 - 2 1 of 3 BAS70TW /DW-04 /DW-05 /DW-06 /BRW
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
BAS70TW /DW-04 /

DS30158 Rev. 10 - 2 3 of 3 BAS70TW /DW-04 /DW-05 /DW-06 /BRW
Ordering Information
Notes: 4.  For Packaging Details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
KXX Y
M
KXX = Product Type Marking Code (See Page 1)
YM = Date Code Marking
Y = Year ex: N = 2002
M = Month ex: 9 = September
KXX YM
KXXYM
KXX = Product Type Marking Code (See Page 1)
For Symmetrical Configuration, No Orientation Indicator
YM = Date Code Marking
Y = Year ex: N = 2002
M = Month ex: 9 = September
Date Code Key
(Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
BAS70DW-04-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70DW-05-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70DW-06-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70BRW-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70TW-7-F SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
Year 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
Code M N P R S T U V W X Y Z
Month Jan Feb March Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 O N D